PURCHASE ORDER

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

DOC#48013

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City Delivery Term: Payment Term: CHARGE Stock/ Property No. Dowes Latex examination Gloves, Powder Free, Free Sizes, GREAT LOVE Property No. Dowes Latex examination Gloves, Powder Free, Free Sizes, GREAT LOVE Property No. Dowes Fazemask 3 ply disposable surgical mask 50pcs/box (NIDOPLAS A48 68.00 30,4840 48 68.00 30,4840 48 1 Pouch Hypiance Kit, LOCAL with following items: 1 bottle of 150ml Ethyl Alcohol (70% alcohol with dual dispenser 1 bottle of 150ml Ethyl Alcohol (70% alcohol with dual dispenser) 1 bottle of 20ml hand samitizer (antibacterial and with moisturzer) 1 sachet of 30 sheets cleaning wipes (antibacterial wipes) 1 bottle of 100ml coolmint / fresh burst mouthwash 10 pcs 3 ply earloop disposable facemask DOWN BANNS Islandard First aid kit with complete first aid kit for burns pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer themal soaner gun.good quality, pieces (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, I	Supplier	plier B-SHINE PHARMA				P.O. No.: 2022-11-372	
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Burgos Street, La Paz, Ilolio Gity Delivery: Date of Delivery: Stock/ Property Unit Description No. Doses Latex examination Gloves, Powder Free , Free Sizes, GREAT LOVE Dowes Facemask 3 ply disposable surgical mask 50pcs/box, INDOPLAS 448 68.00 30,484.00 457 347.00 195,190.00 195,	Address	s : Anacleta Bidg., Corner Magdalo-Burgos Sts., Lapaz, Iloilo City			Date: November 14, 2022 Public Bidding		
Place of Delivery: Delivery Eurgos Street, La Paz, Itolio City Delivery Term: 15 catendar days upon recept of P.O. CHARGE	TIN:						
Date of Delivery: Payment Term: CHARGE Stock/ Property No. Doxes Latex examination Gloves, Powder Free, Free Sizes, GREAT LOVE boxes Facemask, 3 ply disposable surgical mask 50pcs/box, INDOPLAS boxes Facemask, N95 (White & Black), 20 pcs/ box, 3M 17 Pouch Hyglence Kit, LOCAL with following items: 1 bottle of 150ml Ethyl Alcohol (70% alcohol with dual dispenser 1 bottle of 220ml hand sanitzer (antibacterial and with moisturizer) 1 sachet of 30 sheets cleansing wipes (antibacterial wipes) 1 bottle of 100ml coloninin /fresh burst mouthwash 10 pcs 3 ply earloop disposable facemask DOSHA ANSI Standard First ald kit with complete first aid kit for burns 1 bleeding, wounds, creams and ointments Personal Protecive Equipment, washavie PPE suits with sizes (M-10, L-10, XL-5, ZXL-2), LOCAL pieces AD-801 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (I/10) of one percent for every de of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme Date Fund Cluster: Funds Available: JESSICA M. GENZOLA ACCOUNTANT ACCOUNTANT ACCOUNTANT Description Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount Term Spo 3 44,850 30 344,650 30,464,00 195,900 195,1	Gentlem		furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condit	ions containe	ed herein:		
Date of Delivery Date of Delivery Description Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount	Place of	Delivery	: Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City Deli	very Term :	15 calendar days u	pon receipt of P.O.	
Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount		_		nent Term :	CHA	RGE	
boxes Facemask 3 ply disposable surgical mask 50pcs/box, INDOPLAS 448 68.00 30,484.00 195,190.00	Property	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
1 bottle of 200ml hand sanitizer (antibacterial and with moisturizer) 1 sachet of 30 sheets cleansing wipes (antibacterial wipes) 1 bottle of 225ml liquid hand soap ina plastic dispenser ,Lemon fresh (antibacterial) 1 bottle of 100ml coolmint /fresh burst mouthwash 10 pcs 3 ply earloop disposable facemask OSHA ANSI Standard First aid kit with complete first aid kit for bums. Dersonal Protective Equipment, washavie PPE suits with sizes (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer thermal scanner gun,good quality, AD-801 Page 1 of 2 Sub- Total 641,863.00 (Total Amount in Words): Six Hundred Seventy Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every do of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme B-SHINE PHARMA Name of Supplier Date ORS/BURS No.: 2014 1-14 SH Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: 670,183.0	5.1	boxes boxes	Facemask 3 ply disposable surgical mask 50pcs/box,INDOPLAS Facemask, N95 (White & Black), 20 pcs/ box, 3M 1 Pouch Hygience Kit, LOCAL with following items:	448 131	68.00 1,490.00	34,650.00 30,464.00 195,190.00 158,579.00	
bleeding, wounds, creams and ointments Personal Protective Equipment, washavle PPE suits with sizes (M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL Scanner, Infrared thermometer thermal scanner gun.good quality, AD-801 Page 1 of 2 (Total Amount in Words): Six Hundred Seventy Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme B-SHINE PHARMA Name of Supplier Date Page 1 of 2 Very truly yours, RAUL F. MUYONG, Ed.D. University President Date ORS/BURS No.: 2024 - M. SH. Funds Available: Jana - M. SH. Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: STANLA - M. SH. Accountant IV			bottle of 200ml hand sanitizer (antibacterial and with moisturizer) sachet of 30 sheets cleansing wipes (antibacterial wipes) bottle of 225ml liquid hand soap ina plastic dispenser ,Lemon fresh (antibacterial) bottle of 100ml coolmint /fresh burst mouthwash pcs 3 ply earloop disposable facemask				
M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL 30 833.00 24,990.00 Scanner, Infrared thermometer thermal scanner gun.good quality, 10 725.00 7,250.00 Page 1 of 2 Sub- Total 641,863.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme		boxes	bleeding, wounds, creams and ointments		3,740.00	190,740.00	
Page 1 of 2 Sub- Total 641,863.00		pieces	(M-10, L-10, XL-5, 2XL-2), LOCAL	30	833.00	24,990.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme B-SHINE PHARMA Name of Supplier Date Pund Cluster: Funds Available: JESSICA M. GENZOLA Accountant IV		pieces		10	725.00	7,250.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme B-SHINE PHARMA Name of Supplier Date Pund Cluster: Funds Available: JESSICA M. GENZOLA Accountant IV			Page 1 of 2		Sub- Total	641.863.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme B-SHINE PHARMA Name of Supplier Date Date ORS/BURS No.: Fund Cluster: Funds Available: JESSICA M. GENZOLA Accountant IV			<u> </u>	huan Donne (0 11,000.00	
Fund Cluster: C ORS/BURS No.: ZDZAI - 14 S4 Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: JESSICA M. GENZOLA Accountant IV	of delay	shall be	imposed on the undelivered item/s. e B-SHINE PHARMA	Very truly	yours, Jun , KUL F. MUYON) NG, Ed.D.	
Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: 570,183.0 JESSICA M. GENZOLA Accountant IV			· ·		Date	1 2022	
			JESSICA M. GENZOLA	Date of t	he ORS/BURS:	11-14 \$4 670,183.00	
		מבי מו	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		LILY 2022	

PURCHASE ORDER

ILOILO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

DOC#48013

Burgos St., LaPaz, Iloilo City

		NE PHARMA			P.O. No. : 2022-11-372		
	SS: Anacleta Bldg., Corner Magdalo-Burgos Sts., Lapaz, Iloilo City 921-034-961-000 Mode of F		f Procurement :	Date: November 14, 2022 Public Bidding			
TIN:	921-03	4-901-000 Wiode 0	i (iocaicinem .	1 051	io Didding		
Gentlem							
Gennem		furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and cor	ditions containe	d herein:			
	1 icasc	Turnish this Office the following actions subject to the terms and to					
Place of	Deliver	Burgos Street, La Paz, Iloilo City	Delivery Term :	15 calendar days	s upon receipt of P.O.		
Date of I	-		Payment Term:				
Date of I	Denvery						
Stock/							
Property	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
No.	<u> </u>						
	pieces	· ·	y 10	2,832.00	28,320.00		
	1	Capacity of alcohol dispenser, 1000ml	i				
		Package includes:	ŀ				
		Thermal scanner	- 1				
		Batteries	ł				
	ł	USB Cord with charger					
		Stick on Tape		1			
		User Manual					
	l	Alcohol Dispenser with Stand	i				
	l		ļ	1			
		*****Nothing follows*****		1 1			
	1	For official use of the university.					
1	l l	Requested by: Christian D. Misola					
				!			
	l		į	1			
İ	1		İ				
1	1						
ļ	1			1			
ļ			l l				
		Page 2 of 2		Grand Total	670,183.00		
(Total A	mount	in Words): Six Hundred Seventy Thousand One Hundred Eighty	nly				
`							
In c	ase of fa	ilure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a pena	alty of one-tenth	(1/10) of one pe	ercent for every day		
		imposed on the undelivered item/s.					
1 1		•					
l c	Conform	e	Very truly	Very truly yours,			
Ì		D/15-1	, h. 0.00				
1			/ n	= 541176	NO ELD		
		B-SHINE PHARMA	_ L RI	AUL F. MUYC			
		Name of Supplier		University Pr			
			<u></u>		72023		
į		Date		Date	MON 1 1		
1					MO		
———			<u></u>				
	VI - 4	bj	ODC/DIT	SNO .2001	y. (4\$4		
r und Clastei :			ORS/BURS No.: 2011 1991 Date of the ORS/BURS:				
Funds &	Availab				670,183.00		
		76 mvl	Amount :		070,183.00		
		JESSICA M. GENZOLA					
		Accountant IV					